The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 15, 2019 12:50 PM
Contact Information

Name: THE NATURE CONSERVANCY Phone: 4013317110
Address: 159 Waterman St
Email: sheila.dormody@tnc.org Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Energy

Environment

Water




Reported Bills:

H5130

H5195

H5390

H5444

H5646

H5775

H5789

H5813

H5849

S0324

S0412

S0661

50663

S0760



Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Director of Rl Office of Energy Resource

Governor

RIDEM




