July - September 2019 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Oct 15, 2019 12:50 PM

Contact Information

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY **Phone:** 4013317110 Name:

Address: 159 Waterman St **Email:** sheila.dormody@tnc.org

Providence,RI

02906

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Energy

SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Environment

SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Water

Reported Bills:

H5130		
H5130	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5195		
H5195	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5390		
H5390	Oppose	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5444		
H5444	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5646		
H5646	Oppose	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5775		
H5775	Oppose	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5789		
H5789	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5813		
H5813	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
H5849		
H5849	Oppose	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
50324		
S0324	Oppose	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0412		
S0412	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0661		
S0661	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0663		
S0663	Promote	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY
S0760		
S0760	Oppose	SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

Director of RI Office of Energy Resource

SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Governor

SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

RIDEM

SHEILA DORMODY on behalf of THE NATURE CONSERVANCY